Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freya Simpson - (813742) - Shiverers SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.80
1:16.88
1:17.26
1:21.45
1:21.83
1:21.84
1:23.67
1:25.03
1:25.03
1:28.34
1:29.79
1:34.94
1:36.18
1:38.08

1:49.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.80
1:21.83
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1:21.84
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Date

15/03/14
16/03/13
14/09/13
21/10/112
30/11/13
15/09/12
2411112
08/07/12
19/01/13
17/03/12
17/09/11
19/03/11
26/11/11
22/04/11
18/09/10

Date

15/03/14
30/11/13
14/09/13
16/03/13
19/01/13
24/11112
21/10/112
15/09/12

Meet

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championship

Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Sussex Seahawks Development Meet
Sussex County Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Meet

Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Sussex County Championship

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
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Horsham
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Crawley
Brighton
Crawley
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Reading

Brighton

Venue

Crawley
Horsham
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Crawley
Brighton
Horsham
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Brighton
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Club Swam Under

Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers

Shiverers

Club Swam Under

Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers

Shiverers

Level

Level

w W A

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:25.03 293 F 08/07/12 Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet Haslemere Shiverers 3
1:28.34 261 H 17/03/12 Sussex County Championships Crawley Shiverers 2
1:36.18 202 F 26/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Shiverers 3
1:29.79 249 H 17/09/11 Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Shiverers 3
1:38.08 191 H 22/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Shiverers 2
1:34.94 210 H 19/03/11 Sussex County Championships Crawley Shiverers 2
1:49.31 138 H 18/09/10  Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Shiverers 3
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