Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freya Simpson - (813742) - Shiverers SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.80	414	F	15/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:16.88	397	F	16/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:17.26	391	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	3
1:21.45	333	F	21/10/12	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Shiverers	3
1:21.83	329	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
1:21.84	329	F	15/09/12	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	3
1:23.67	308	F	24/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
1:25.03	293	F	08/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Shiverers	3
1:25.03	293	F	19/01/13	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	4
1:28.34	261	Н	17/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:29.79	249	Н	17/09/11	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	3
1:34.94	210	Н	19/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:36.18	202	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
1:38.08	191	Н	22/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Shiverers	2
1:49.31	138	Н	18/09/10	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:15.80	414	F	15/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
	1:21.83	329	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
	1:17.26	391	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	3
	1:16.88	397	F	16/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Shiverers	2
	1:25.03	293	F	19/01/13	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	4
	1:23.67	308	F	24/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
	1:21.45	333	F	21/10/12	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Shiverers	3
Cop	1:21.84 yright 202	329 4	F	15/09/12	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							-
1:25.03	293	F	08/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Shiverers	3
1:28.34	261	Н	17/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:36.18	202	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
1:29.79	249	Н	17/09/11	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	3
1:38.08	191	Н	22/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Shiverers	2
1:34.94	210	Н	19/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:49.31	138	Н	18/09/10	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	3

Page 2 / 2